, CAMPEONATO NACIONAL DE
& SVEGNES

57° RALLYCROSS LOUSADA
17 e 18 de Outubro 2015

Associado FPAK

** x* Grelha Corrida 2 < Serie: B > ** XX
Super Nacional
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Ademar Pereira
Renault Clio

Jodao Paulo
Renault Clio

Tiago Seguro
Peugeot 306

306

334

304

309 355
José Sousa Marcio Pereira
Peugeot Renault Clio

338 335
Daniel Pacheco Ricardo Leite
Fiat Punto Opel Kadett
www.kronoracing.com Afixagao
Lousada, 18/10/2015
A Cronometragem O Director de Prova
J . S
CARLA PONTES VITOR SOUSA
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